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run&bike Kelheim, Saal - Mitterfecking
4. Kelheimer Schiler/Jugendlauf
Auswertung Gruppenplatzierung

GrpPlatz JG NAME
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1989

1989
1989
1988
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1990
1990
1991
1990
1991
1990
1991
1991
1990
1991
1990

1990
1991
1990
1991
1991
1990
1991
1991
1991

2,4 km
Dinauer Katrin
Porsche Stefanie
Schlegel Veronika
Schoenhaerl Marika
Andres Barbara
Doblinger Sybille
Meinert Maria
Schneider Tanja
Schrodl Stefanie
Schien Miriam
Zirkl Kristina
Klingauf Julia

2,4 km

Schmatz Mario
Knogler Thomas
Bachschmid Timo
Hopfinger Alexander
Kick Timo

Gebhart Tobias
Peter Sebastian

Herker Julian

2,4 km
Ziegler Franziska
Russwurm Sabrina
Zirkl Cornelia
Doblinger Corinna

2,4 km
Perfoll Jonas
Strobl Florian
Haeusler Matthias
Geisse Andre

2,4 km
Jetten Ines
Meinert Anne
Koglmaier Maria
Kick Julia
Gabler Kathrin
Schmatz Lisa
Linn Janina
Theunert Magdalena
Waltl Michaela
Peter Susanne
Stark Sabine

2,4 km
Mayer Michael
Zwickl David
Doéhl Ludwig
Forster Michael
Andres Georg
Breunig Thomas
Eisvogel Mario
Ruhde Fabian
Best Alexander

VEREIN

ohne Verein

VFL Kelheim
run&bike Kelheim
SV lhrlerstein

SV Saal
Sportgruppe Raiba
ohne Verein

ATSV Kelheim
VFL Kelheim

Kanu Club

FSV Sandharlanden
ohne Verein

run&bike Kelheim
TV Pfeffenhausen
run&bike Kelheim
run&bike Kelheim
ATSV Kelheim
SV lhrlerstein
SPVGG
Weltenburg

ohne Verein

run&bike Kelheim

Sportgruppe Raiba
FSV Sandharlanden
Sportgruppe Raiba

run&bike Kelheim
run&bike Kelheim
LV Deggendorf

TV Miinchsminster

TV Riedenburg
ohne Verein

VFL Kelheim
ATSV Kelheim
VFL Kelheim
run&bike Kelheim
run&bike Kelheim
VFL Kelheim
VFL Kelheim
VFL Kelheim

SV Kelheimwinzer

TV Riedenburg
run&bike Kelheim
run&bike Kelheim
SV Saal

SV Saal
run&bike Kelheim
run&bike Kelheim
ATSV Kelheim
ATSV Kelheim

Laufzeit

00:11:01.001806
00:12:13.001838
00:12:29.001817
00:12:39.001855
00:12:57.001862
00:14:03.001803
00:15:50.001840
00:15:52.001827
00:15:57.001837
00:16:25.001826
00:16:48.001801
00:16:50.001853

00:11:08.001832
00:11:27.001859
00:11:31.001851
00:12:08.001829
00:12:35.001865
00:12:36.001805
00:12:52.001843

00:13:50.001819

00:11:41.001813
00:12:39.001804
00:12:45.001824
00:12:53.001802

00:08:55.001814
00:09:20.001809
00:09:27.001854
00:10:17.001807

00:11:11.001845
00:11:32.001839
00:11:51.001844
00:11:53.001864
00:12:11.001835
00:12:23.001831
00:12:27.001822
00:12:56.001836
00:12:59.001834
00:13:55.001842
00:15:53.001830

00:09:33.001846
00:10:33.001816
00:10:52.001811
00:10:53.001861
00:11:16.001860
00:11:35.001810
00:11:50.001852
00:12:28.001857
00:15:47.001858
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A-W

1 1987
2 1987
A-M

1 1986
2 1986
3 1987
4 1986
5 1987
wWJB

1 1985
2 1984
MJB

1 1984
2 1985
3 1985
4 1985

2,4 km

Linn Stephanie
Meier Rebekka

2,4 km
Stadler Thomas
Bauer Daniel
Jetten Christoph
Geisse Maik
Kraus Martin

2,4 km

Salzinger Tanja
Staudinger Maria

2,4 km

Halbritter Benjamin
Betz Martin
Deisenrieder
Sebastian

Kraus Andreas
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run&bike Kelheim
run&bike Kelheim

run&bike Kelheim
TSV Dietfurt e.V
TV Riedenburg

TV Minchsminster
SV Aschbuch

TV Riedenburg
ohne Verein

TV Riedenburg
run&bike Kelheim
TV Riedenburg

SV Aschbuch

00:11:41.001823
00:12:59.001825

00:08:40.001812
00:09:05.001867
00:10:09.001847
00:10:32.001808
00:10:49.001821

00:09:51.001850
00:11:15.001866

00:08:24.001849
00:08:50.001863
00:08:53.001848

00:10:16.001820

7 16
22 2

3 30
7 20
11 14
14 12
16 10
2 30
5 25
2 30
4 25
5 20
12 17
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